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TOP=334.71'
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TOP=326.79'
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WAKE COUNTY

DB 2922, PG. 47

DB 2724 PG. 313

BM 1976, PG. 217

PIN: 0757-75-6465

RALEIGH DURHAM AIRPORT AUTHORITY

DB 8381, PG. 2309

BM 1999 PG. 1350

PIN: 0757-66-7271

WAKE COUNTY

DB 2922, PG. 47

DB 2647, PG. 527

DB 2724 PG. 313

BM 1976, PG. 217

PIN: 0757-75-6465

VINTRUST MANAGEMENT, LLC

DB 12824, PG. 268

PIN: 0757-76-6175

LINK PROPERTIES, LLC

DB 17339, PG. 2082

BM 1994 PG. 1086

PIN: 0757-76-8612

EDGE CITY PROPERTIES, LLC

DB 14983, PG. 1967

BM 1994 PG. 1086

PIN: 0757-76-8824

SPZ SOLARA PROPERTY, LLC

DB 16107, PG. 2041

BM 1992 PG. 827

PIN: 0757-77-9004

1,151,661 SqFt

26.438 Acres

PIN: 0757-77-5868

DB 18522, PG. 565

MERRITT RU1 LLC
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REMOVE

FLOW ACROSS DRIVE
WATER TO SHEET

RETAIN
RETAIN

CB-F
0412

2GI
0411

32' - 18" RCP-IV

72' - 18" RCP-IV

0408

CB-F

0407

EST 7 SY GFD
EST 3 TON 

CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

CB-112

CB-113

212' - 18" RCP-IV

LOCATION 0407
OUTLET ANALYSIS

OUT EXISTING CB.
TO EXISTING STRUCTURE 0412. CLEAN 
INVERT AND TIE PROPOSED 18" RCP 
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY PIPE 
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W

R2.00

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

3:1
D

FROM STA. 13+50 TO STA. 17+10 -L- LT

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 1

Ground

Natural
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tte
r3:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

PI Sta 20+39.59

D

L = 765.64'

T = 397.09'

R = 1,170.00'

PI Sta 27+04.76

D

L = 120.17'

T = 60.10'

R = 2,500.00'
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-L- PT Sta.  27+64.83

-L- PC Sta.  26+44.66
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0 100' LT TURN TAPER
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7.5'
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30'R

2'-6" C&G

4' PS

12'

12'

5' SIDEWALK

12'

12'

18'

18'

-L-

(SR-1642)

NELSON RD

-L- POC Sta.  27+35.00

END PROJECT

-L- STA. 21+45.00

TIE TO EXIST

BEGIN GUARDRAIL

-L- STA. 23+26.69

GREU TL-2

END GUARDRAIL

-L- STA. 21+45.00

TIE TO EXIST

BEGIN 2' PS

-L- STA. 21+45.00

TIE TO EXIST

BEGIN 4' PS

-L- STA. 26+06.98

TIE TO EXIST

END 2'-6" C&G

15' PS TAPER

-L- STA. 27+35.00

TIE TO EXIST

END 2.5' PS
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110' LANE TAPER

SITE PLAN

PROPOSED

PROJECT BY OTHERS

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

-L- STA. 21+45.00

TIE TO EXIST

BEGIN GUARDRAIL

GREU TL-2
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EASEMENT TO BE DEDICATED

TOWN OF CARY STREET LIGHT

160')

(40mph 2 *6')/60 = 

85'R

SEE SHEET RD-1

TIE TO SITE PLAN

-L- POC Sta.  21+45.00

BEGIN PROJECT

5' SIDEWALK

4:1

SIDEWALK AND TIE TO EXISTING

VERIFY EXTENTS OF EXISTING

CONTRACTOR TO FIELD

-L- STA. 23+06.47

BEGIN 2'6" C&G

END 4' PS

-L- STA. 23+11.78

GREU TL-2

END GUARDRAIL
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